Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

Serie: 11
PlatzNR Name
1 414 Uhl,Bernd
2 304 Fuhrer ,Martin
3 205 Randow,Klaus
4 408 Lazicic,Deni
5 104 Hussong,Jorg
6 110  Pullig,Winfried
7 1106 Jordan,Roland
8 1601 Bannasch,Peter
9 1105 Trossin,Tilmann
10 1304 Sautter ,Hans-Peter
11 202 Glass, Timo
12 507 Lindermeier,Helmut
13 111 Saglam,Yahya
14 506 Hornbrook,Mike
15 902 Kolbenschlag,Jan J
16 705 Nagel,Carola D

17 701 Breuninger,Christian
18 404  Engler,Jirgen

19 703 Frank,Ulrich

20 301 Bechel ,Walter

21 605 Krebs,Erich

22 1502 Corell,Richard

23 803 Heene,Sascha

24 903 Kolbenschlag,Laurin J
25 711 Becker,Friedrich

26 1308 Gaupp,Franz

27 409 Lehmann,Martin

28 1003 Scheler,Dieter

29 1002 Hansler,Jirgen

30 1410 Rieger,Andreas

31 413 Straubinger ,Robert
32 809 Dielmann,Ralf

33 509 Mazuran,Elmar

34 910 Schwab,Rudiger

35 1103 Kotschner,Glunther
36 1210 Hertwig,Rico

37 210 Selleneit,Peter

38 213 Volz,Anna D
39 508 Maus,Egon

40 806 Anger,Heinz

Seite: 1/4 21.01.2017 17:21

Erg. TiIn. Schnitt

8681
13372
8314
4720
8224
12705
12632
12570
10182
3369
7854
7817
12265
3305
10918
9725
3229
3220
7509
11733
7457
7416
4212
8396
7305
11388
7238
4135
6191
9264
7193
3075
11259
11178
10028
8922
1976
2960
10843
9843

7
11
7
4
7
11
11
11
9
3
7
7
11
3

-t
o

WNOOBRAN=-NOBRARNN=-2NWWOO

— ol -l
WNOO = =

—t
O =

1240
1215
1187
1180
1174
1155
1148
1142
1131
1123
1122
1116
1115
1101
1091
1080
1076
1073
1072
1066
1065
1059
1053
1049
1043
1035
1034
1033
1031
1029
1027
1025
1023
1016
1002

991

988

986

985

984

G
82
132
88
43
82
138
125
112
110
31
74
83
126
33
105
94
31
28
72
121
76
69
43
76
80
115
69
45
60
106
75
32
107
104
104
79
16
29
126
93

\'

N = -t - N\) = -k
- WO HRLOODODOMNMWWELEL,OG

- - N - - ek

N
= WWINhDhNOGOOoOOBR~,WMNMNONOPROCORMRUIOONDMNMNOOW

-—h



PlatzNR
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203
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704
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211
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807
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403
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112
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201
305
801
1505
309
708

Name
Dollan,Lutz
Criens,Volker
Volz,Jutta
Randlishofer,Kurt
Busalt,Hans
Funk,Hermann
Riedel,Gerhard
Drexler,Heinz
Haninger,Mattihas
Ettling,Armin
Kratzert,Kay
Dafler,Harald
Rommel ,Bernd
Richter,Candy
Mack,Christoph
Rupp,Oswin
Maisch,Rolf
Klingl,Gerhardt

Feldwieser,Wolfgang

Braun,Sebastian

Kobernick,Gerhardt

Kahler,Erwin
Michalowski,Heinz
Reinke,Heike
Pullig,Angelika
Dauber,Martin
Weibel,Oliver
Fieger,Georg
Lotz,Oliver
Spéth,Robby
Krotzsch,Ekkehard
Welteroth,Antje

De Cosmo,Silvio
Kirsch,Michael
Brkan,Tomislav
Spann,Joachim
Jabs,Uwe
Reiter,Frank
Buchenau,Arno
Schneider,Anton
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Name
Block,Manfred
Spann ,Alexander
Basche,Michael
Flock,Alfred
Bauer,Dieter
Ehlerding ,Joachim
Jager,Christian
Falk,Steffen
Weidner,Manuela
Scholling,Werner
Lingg ,Herbert
Bau,Thomas
Philipp,Ewald

Eder ,Stefan
Haslinger,Wolfgang
Heyd,Albrecht
Porath,Marcel
Demmer,Joachim
Salamon, Dr,Georg
Becker,Hans-Georg
Weiss,Christian
Fieger,Georg
Galler,Bernd
Bechel ,Heidi
Wohlfahrt,Heinz
Schmied,Roland
Dobele,Klaus
Schubert,Jens
Reimann,Uwe
Walther,Bjorn
Porath,Lothar
Savelsberg,Jochen
Groh,Ursula
PriBing,Christian
Spielmann,Irene
Weller,Janette
Sauter,Karl-Friedrich
Wielage,Frank
Heilmann,Peter
Loidold,Karl
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Serie: 11

Name

GroBel,Stephan

Hehnke,Jan

John,Hans-Joachim

Paul,Norbert

Klopprogge,Matthias
Schwaderer,Michael

Brick,Jurgen

Kratzert,Matthias

Mehlin,Reiner

Merklein,Peter

Wieler,Gerd

Stelzer,Klaus

Roth,Horst

Wiggenhauser,Armin

Kratzert,Nico J
Eder,Hansi

Dollan ,Oliver J
Ahlig,Andreas
Lange,Christian
Biester,Stefan
Fensch ,Wolfgang
Crawley,Martin

Sorg ,Manfred
Witzl,Wolfgang
Zebisch,Peter
Menzel,Detlef
Maier,Timo
Zwiefelhofer,Birgit
Schwarzmaier,Melitta
Maus,Jiirgen
Schmidt,Marcus
Jansen,Sabine D
Baumann,Hans

Schmidt,Patrick

Criens,Volker

Buchner,Simon
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